

Bid Tabulation
North Creek Slope and Channel Flood Repair
On North Creek just west of the NW Irvinedale Drive and NW 9th Street Intersection
Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Item No	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Jensen Construction Company			Halbrook Excavating		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		EARTHWORK										
	2010-108-D-3	Topsoil, Off-Site	CY	150	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	150	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10, Haul Off Site or Reuse	CY	225	\$25.00	\$5,625.00	225	\$40.00	\$9,000.00	225	\$50.00	\$11,250.00
		TRENCH AND TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION										
	3010-108-E-0	Special Pipe Encasement	LF	80	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	80	\$280.00	\$22,400.00	80	\$325.00	\$26,000.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
	9010-108-B-0	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching (BFM) w/ Temporary Seed	AC	0.20	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	0.20	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	0.20	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00
		Permanent Seeding and Hydromulching (BFM)	AC	0.20	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	0.20	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	0.20	\$14,500.00	\$2,900.00
	9040-108-F-1	Wattle, Natural Fiber, 9 Inch	LF	120	\$3.00	\$360.00	120	\$5.00	\$600.00	120	\$6.00	\$720.00
	9040-108-F-2	Wattle, Removal	LF	120	\$1.00	\$120.00	120	\$2.50	\$300.00	120	\$3.00	\$360.00
	9040-108-J-0	Rip Rap, Class E, Bank and Stilling Basin Rock	TON	230	\$65.00	\$14,950.00	230	\$57.00	\$13,110.00	230	\$95.00	\$21,850.00
	9040-108-J-0	Rip Rap, Class E, Stilling Basin Rock, Installation Only	TON	83	\$40.00	\$3,320.00	83	\$49.00	\$4,067.00	83	\$55.00	\$4,565.00
	9040-108-O-1	Stabilized Construction Entrance	SY	70	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	70	\$54.00	\$3,780.00	70	\$65.00	\$4,550.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$605.00	\$605.00
		SPECIALTY ITEMS										
	SPECIAL	Sheet Pile, Driven	SF	1,100	\$35.00	\$38,500.00	1,100	\$54.00	\$59,400.00	1,100	\$70.00	\$77,000.00
Total Amount Bid =				\$87,925.00			\$136,657.00			\$187,000.00		